HI97106
Chemical Oxygen
Demand Portable
Photometer
Low, Medium, High, Ultra High Range
The HI97106 is a waterproof portable
photometer with an advanced optical system
that uses a Light Emitting Diode and a

Weight 380 g (13.4 oz.); with batteries
Casing IP67 rating, floating
Ordering Information
HI97106 is supplied with adapter for 16 mm vial, 1.5V AA Alkaline batteries (3 pcs.), instrument quality certificate, and quick reference guide
with instructions for manual download.
Reagents, Standards,
and Accessories
HI97106-11 CAL Check™ standards for HI97106 HI93754E-25 Reagents Hg Free Medium Range for 25 tests
HI93754A-25 Reagents EPA Low Range for 25 tests HI93754F-25 Reagents ISO Low Range for 25 tests
HI93754B-25 Reagents EPA Medium Range for 25 tests HI93754G-25 Reagents ISO Medium Range for 25 tests
HI93754C-25 Reagents High Range for 25 tests HI93754J-25 Reagents Ultra High Range for 25 tests
HI93754D-25 Reagents Hg Free Low Range for 25 tests
Dedicated help
A dedicated help key provides
information relating to the current
meter operation, and can be